Elite oregon

Incident Incident Incident Type Incident Full Address Cross Zone/District Auto/Mutual Aid Given
Date Time Number Street Number Or Received
07/01/2021 21301 Emergency medical service, 33802 Cullaby Lake GEARHART RFPD, None
10:52:00 other Warrenton OR 97146 0129
07/01/2021 21302 Building fire 87 Tyee Warrenton OR AID Automatic aid given
10:57:00 97146
07/01/2021 21303 Motor vehicle accident with Hwy 101 MP14 Warrenton OR GEARHART RFPD, None
16:09:00 injuries 97146 0129
07/01/2021 21304 Emergency medical service, 762 G Gearhart OR 97138 GEARHART VOL None
17:26:00 other FIRE DEPT, 0128
07/01/2021 21305 Emergency medical service, 656 Creekside Gearhart OR GEARHART VOL None
18:41:00 other 97138 FIRE DEPT, 0128
07/01/2021 21306 Good intent call, other 670 Pacific Gearhart OR GEARHART VOL None
19:00:00 97138 FIRE DEPT, 0128
07/02/2021 21308 Emergency medical service, 89449 Hwy 101 Warrenton GEARHART RFPD, None
10:15:00 other OR 97146 0129
07/02/2021 21307 Cover assignment, standby, 201 South 1st Chiloquin OR AID Mutual aid given
12:00:00 moveup 97624
07/03/2021 21309 Emergency medical service, 698 Pacific Gearhart OR GEARHART VOL None
13:26:00 other 97138 FIRE DEPT, 0128
07/04/2021 21323 Unauthorized burning Sunset Beach Sunset Beach  Ocean GEARHART RFPD, None
00:08:00 OR 97146 Shore 0129
07/04/2021 21310 Smoke detector activation, no 89208 Manion Surf Pines OR GEARHART RFPD, None
08:57:00 fire - unintentional 97146 0129
07/04/2021 21311 Emergency medical service, 7th Gearhart OR 97138 North Marion GEARHART VOL None
11:13:00 other Avenue FIRE DEPT, 0128
07/04/2021 21312 Emergency medical service, Pacific Gearhart OR 97138 Cottage GEARHART VOL None
11:32:00 other FIRE DEPT, 0128
07/04/2021 21314 Emergency medical service, 10th Gearhart OR 97138 Ocean GEARHART VOL None
13:00:00 other Shore FIRE DEPT, 0128
07/04/2021 21313 Emergency medical service, 847 Ocean Gearhart OR GEARHART VOL None
14:10:00 other 97138 FIRE DEPT, 0128
07/04/2021 21315 Smoke scare, odor of smoke Wellington Gearhart OR GEARHART VOL None
18:22:00 97138 FIRE DEPT, 0128
07/04/2021 21316 Assist police or other Sunset Beach Sunset Beach Ocean GEARHART RFPD, None
18:30:00 governmental agency OR 97146 Shore 0129
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Incident
Date Time

07/04/2021
19:03:00

07/04/2021
21:41:00

07/04/2021
21:49:00

07/04/2021
22:16:00

07/04/2021
22:24:00

07/04/2021
22:56:00

07/05/2021
00:19:00

07/05/2021
00:21:00

07/05/2021
00:24:00

07/05/2021
00:37:00

07/05/2021
00:41:00

07/05/2021
00:46:00

07/05/2021
00:52:00

07/05/2021
00:56:00

07/05/2021
15:31:00

07/05/2021
15:36:00

07/05/2021
19:27:00

07/06/2021
21:07:00
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Incident
Number

21317

21319

21320

21318

21321

21322

21324

21325

21326

21327

21328

21329

21330

21331

21332

21333

21334

21335

Incident Type
Hazardous condition, other
Grass fire
Cover assignment, standby,
moveup
Smoke scare, odor of smoke
Authorized controlled burning
Emergency medical service,
other
Unauthorized burning
Unauthorized burning
Unauthorized burning
Unauthorized burning
Unauthorized burning
Unauthorized burning
Unauthorized burning
Unauthorized burning
Good intent call, other
Emergency medical service,

other

Alarm system sounded due to
malfunction

Emergency medical service,
other

Incident Full Address

Del Ray Beach Sunset Beach
OR 97146

Avenue K Seaside OR 97138
Hwy 101 Seaside OR 97138
Bing Warrenton OR 97146

4253 Hwy 101 Gearhart OR
97138

88816 Dawson Warrenton OR
97146

Sunset Beach Sunset Beach
OR 97146

Sunset Beach Sunset Beach
OR 97146

Sunset Beach Sunset Beach
OR 97146

Del Ray Beach Warrenton OR
97146

Del Ray Beach Warrenton OR
97146

Del Ray Beach Warrenton OR
97146

Del Ray Beach Warrenton OR
97146

Del Ray Beach Warrenton OR
97146

670 Pacific Gearhart OR
97138

633 Hager Gearhart OR
97138

879 Ocean Gearhart OR
97138

1157 North Marion #603
Gearhart OR 97138

Cross
Street

Ocean
Shore

Promenade

24th Avenue

Ocean
Shore

Ocean
Shore

Ocean
Shore

Ocean
Shore

Ocean
Shore

Ocean
Shore

Ocean
Shore

Ocean
Shore

Zone/District
Number

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

Auto/Mutual Aid Given

Or Received
None

Mutual aid given
Mutual aid given
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None
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Incident
Date Time

07/07/2021
15:34:00

07/08/2021
06:12:00

07/08/2021
13:00:00

07/08/2021
13:00:00

07/08/2021
20:04:00

07/09/2021
08:54:00

07/10/2021
18:08:00

07/11/2021
04:13:00

07/11/2021
07:36:00

07/11/2021
08:38:00

07/11/2021
09:04:00

07/11/2021
17:30:00

07/12/2021
09:37:00

07/12/2021
17:35:00

07/13/2021
13:28:00

07/15/2021
17:50:00

07/15/2021
22:10:00

07/17/2021
18:05:00
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Incident
Number

21336

21337

21338

21339

21340

21341

21342

21343

21344

21345

21346

21355

21347

21348

21349

21350

21351

21352

Incident Type

Smoke/CO Alarm Installation &
Battery Replacement

Emergency medical service,
other

Good intent call, other
Forest, woods or wildland fire

Emergency medical service,
other

Unauthorized burning

Emergency medical service,
other

Emergency medical service,
other

Emergency medical service,
other

Smoke detector activation, no
fire - unintentional

Emergency medical service,
other

Good intent call, other

Emergency medical service,
other

Motor vehicle/pedestrian
accident (MV Ped)

Emergency medical service,
other

Smoke detector activation, no
fire - unintentional

Authorized controlled burning

Watercraft rescue

Incident Full Address Cross

Street

564 Sheridan Gearhart OR
97138

90128 Manion Surf Pines OR
97146

670 Pacific Gearhart OR
97138

300 East ElIm Chiloquin OR
97624

2378 Pine Ridge Gearhart
OR 97138

G Gearhart OR 97138 Ocean

Shore

89163 Dellmoor Warrenton
OR 97146

80582 Polo Ridge Warrenton
OR 97146

501 Railroad Gearhart OR
97138

202 Nita Gearhart OR 97138

1315 Sunrise Ridge Gearhart
OR 97138

670 Pacific Gearhart OR
97138

89393 Dellmoor Warrenton
OR 97146

90308 Lewis Warrenton OR
97146

1285 Chinook Gearhart OR
97138

89357 Pinehurst Warrenton
OR 97146

89748 Hwy 101 Warrenton
OR 97146

Cullaby Lake Warrenton OR
97146

Zone/District

Number Or Received
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
AID Mutual aid given
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART RFPD, Mutual aid received
0129
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Auto/Mutual Aid Given



Incident
Date Time

07/17/2021
21:23:00

07/18/2021
16:43:00

07/18/2021
20:37:00

07/18/2021
20:57:00

07/19/2021
16:38:00

07/20/2021
13:11:00

07/20/2021
14:25:00

07/21/2021
09:37:00

07/21/2021
17:25:00

07/22/2021
15:00:00

07/23/2021
01:06:00

07/23/2021
13:00:00

07/24/2021
20:40:00

07/25/2021
13:12:00

07/25/2021
15:52:00

07/25/2021
22:24:00

07/25/2021
22:40:00

07/27/2021
05:42:00
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Incident
Number

21353

21354

21356

21357

21358

21359

21360

21361

21362

21364

21363

21365

21366

21367

21368

21369

21370

21371

Incident Type

Emergency medical service,
other

Building fire

Emergency medical service,
other

Unauthorized burning

Emergency medical service,
other

Building fire
Unauthorized burning

Emergency medical service,
other

Grass fire

Cover assignment, standby,
moveup

Emergency medical service,
other

Smoke/CO Alarm Installation &
Battery Replacement

Search for person on land

Emergency medical service,
other

Emergency medical service,
other

Emergency medical service,
other

Emergency medical service,
other

Emergency medical service,
other

Incident Full Address Cross

Street

90331 Lewis Sunset Beach
OR 97146

1131 South Promenade
Seaside OR 97138

806 McCormick Garden
Gearhart OR 97138

Sunset Beach Warrenton OR  Ocean
97146 Shore

1701 Oster Gearhart OR
97138

451 Avenue U Seaside OR
97138

Salminen Gearhart OR 97138

670 Pacific Gearhart OR
97138

561 South Promenade
Seaside OR 97138

33168 Patriot Warrenton OR

97146

90433 Clark Warrenton OR
97146

1688 Fifer Heights Gearhart
OR 97138

Saddle Mountain Hamlet OR
97138

3301 Hwy 101 Gearhart OR
97138

3301 Hwy 101 Gearhart OR
97138

88767 Hwy 101 Warrenton
OR 97146

2378 Pine Ridge Gearhart
OR 97138

89769 Surf Pines Surf Pines
OR 97146

Zone/District

Number Or Received
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
AID Automatic aid given
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
AID Automatic aid given
GEARHART VOL Automatic aid received
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
AID Mutual aid given
AID Mutual aid given
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
AID Automatic aid given
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
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Incident
Date Time

07/27/2021
12:18:00

07/27/2021
18:50:00

07/29/2021
00:24:00

07/29/2021
17:28:00

07/30/2021
18:14:00

07/30/2021
19:07:00

07/31/2021
14:58:00

Report Filters

Incident
Number

21372

21373

21374

21375

21376

21377

21378

Basic Incident Date Time:
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Incident Type

Emergency medical service,
other

Emergency medical service,
other

Smoke detector activation, no
fire - unintentional

Emergency medical service,
other

Emergency medical service,
other

Emergency medical service,
other

Emergency medical service,
other

is between '7/1/2021" and '7/31/2021'

Incident Full Address

Hwy 101 Warrenton OR
97146

1417 Fifer Heights Gearhart
OR 97138

428 North Marion Gearhart
OR 97138

5400 Sheridan Club House
Gearhart OR 97138

1417 Fifer Heights Gearhart
OR 97138

89740 Hwy 101 Warrenton
OR 97146

89570 Ocean Warrenton OR
97146

Cross
Street

Cullaby Lake GEARHART RFPD,

Lane

Zone/District

Number

None
0129
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART VOL None
FIRE DEPT, 0128
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
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Auto/Mutual Aid Given
Or Received



